
The Bear Identity 

Saturday, July 28, 7:00 pm 

Come explore black bear history, ecology, and 
safety in the Red River Gorge. 
 

Reptiles with the Kentucky Reptile Zoo 

Saturday, August 4, 7:00 pm 

Experience reptiles up close as the Kentucky 

Reptile Zoo brings these amazing animals to 

Koomer. 

 

Learn to Play the Appalachian Dulcimer 

Saturday, August 11, 7:00 pm 

Experience this hands-on program that explores 
the history of Kentucky’s state instrument.  
 

The Bear Identity 

Saturday, August 18, 7:00 pm 

Come explore black bear history, ecology, and 
safety in the Red River Gorge. 
 

The Bear Identity 

Saturday, August 25, 7:00 pm  

Come explore black bear history, ecology, and 
safety in the Red River Gorge. 
 

The Bear Identity 

Saturday, September 1, 7:00 pm 

Come explore black bear history, ecology, and 
safety in the Red River Gorge. 

Reptiles with the Kentucky Reptile Zoo 

Saturday, June 30, 7:00 pm 

Experience reptiles up close as the Kentucky Reptile 
Zoo brings these amazing animals to Koomer.  
 

Mike Creech Band 

Saturday, July 7, 7:00 pm 

Celebrate the holiday at Koomer Campground with this 
local bluegrass band.  
 

Mountain Music with Anne MacFie 
Saturday, July 14, 8:00 pm 
Join us for a night of entertainment with this gifted folk-
song artist from our local community. 
 

Search and Rescue in the Red River Gorge 

Saturday, July 21, 8:00 pm 

Experience this hands-on program to learn how patients 
are rescued from accidents in the Red River Gorge.  

The Bear Identity 

Saturday, May 26, 7:00 pm 

Come explore black bear history, ecology, and 
safety in the Red River Gorge. 
 
Kids’ Fishing Derby in Indian Creek 
Saturday June 2, 8 am—12:00 (noon) 
Join the Forest Service and local volunteers for 
a fun morning of free fishing in Indian Creek!  
Registration begins at 8:00 with fishing at 9:00. 
Children only until noon.  Children and Adults 
afterwards. 
 

Smokey Bear 

Saturday, June 9, 7:00 pm 

Join the Forest Service’s number one  

spokesbear for an evening of fun fire safety and 

prevention.  

 

Tribute to Lily May Ledford 

Saturday, June 16, 8:00 pm 

Local folksinger Anne MacFie entertains with 
music and a tribute to local musician Lily May 
Ledford.  
 

Dutch Oven Cooking 

Saturday, June 23, 5:30 pm 

Join Forest Service volunteer Rob Armstrong to 
experience the variety of food that can be made 
in a simple dutch oven.  
 

  2012 Koomer Ridge Campground Programs 
    All events are free and held on Saturday evenings at the Koomer Ridge Campground Amphitheater. Dates and times are subject to change.  

   Please contact the Gladie Center (606) 663-8100 with questions. 
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